
33.Kwik's Internationals 2011

Kruibeke/Belgien, 25.-26.06.2011

Age Group

Pre-Schüler
LISTWRITER Ralf Diener Weight class

40kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Rick Roelans KWIK Kruibeke
4:00

12
VT 4:1

55
1:50

04
VT 12:3

53 LL
 2  11  2  0  1  3  19 3

2 Kevin Rousseau T.G. Vallet lutte
VP 8:2

31
VT 7:1

53
VT 7:0

55 LL
1:10

04
 3  13  2  0  0  4  22 2

3 Axel Fonteneau ALFA
1:35

04
1:12

02 LL
2:17

01
2:05

05
 0  0  0  0  0  0  4 5

4 Magomed Ibragimov Olympus Kapellen
VT 13:0

53 LL
VT 13:1

51
VT 7:0

55
VT 8:0

52
 4  20  4  0  2  6  41 1

5 Jordan Chassier T.G. Vallet lutte
LL

1:46

01
0:50

02
0:31

04
VT 10:0

53
 1  5  1  0  1  2  11 4
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